THE DATASHEET OF
FS-DKT5-28
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
联系 电话：021-50901305 网址：http ://www.freesor.com
FS***DKT5-28 新能源电动汽车传感器
应用霍尔效应原理研制的开环电流传感器,能在原边与副边电隔离条件下测量直流、交流、脉冲以及
各种不规则波形的电流。
Open loop current sensor based on the principle of Hall-effect It can be used for
measuring AC,DC, pulsed and mixed current.
电气特性/Electrical Characteristics
型号
Tpye
额定测量电流 IPN
Rated input current
测量范围
Measuring current range
CH1 CH2 CH1 CH2
FS020DKT5/300-28 20 300 ±24 ±360
FS020DKT5/500-28 20 500 ±24 ±360
FS030DKT5/150-28 30 150 ±36 ±180
FS030DKT5/350-28 30 350 ±36 ±420
FS075DKT5/500-28 75 500 ±90 ±600
FS075DKT5/1000-28 75 1000 ±90 ±1200
VCC
电源电压
Supply voltage
@DC +5V ±5% V